
Canton Junior/Senior High School
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Junior High Volleyball (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Sep. 07 @ Wyalusing Valley Area High
School

Wyalusing Valley Area High School 10:00AM

Monday Sep. 09 Williamson High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 11 @ Wellsboro Area High School Wellsboro Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 14 Athens High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 16 @ Sayre Area HS Sayre Area HS 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 21 Cowanesque Valley High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 23 @ Liberty Jr/Sr High School Liberty Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ Towanda Area High School Towanda Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 28 Wyalusing Valley Area High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 10:00AM
Saturday Sep. 28 @ Troy Area High School Troy Area High School 3:30PM
Monday Sep. 30 Northeast Bradford High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 02 Troy Area High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 05 @ Northeast Bradford High School Northeast Bradford High School 10:00AM
Monday Oct. 07 Sayre Area HS Canton Junior/Senior High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 09 @ Athens High School Athens High School 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 14 Towanda Area High School Canton Junior/Senior High School 10:00AM
Saturday Oct. 19 @ OPEN DATE ( Williamson

Tournament)
OPEN DATE TBA
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